Race Date
April 16, 2017

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Jonathan Logan
Tim Gotshall
Louis Scott
Luis Gomez
Jonathan Penrod
Raymond Bennett
Hadid Cortez
David Kolle
Timothy Trine
Tommy Imazu
Simon Kang
Jordan Mondak
Jonika Scott
Merick Manurung
todd costanza
Demetri Kirchberg
Frentzen Pakpahan
Amaris Benardo
Esther Nanasi
Scott Moncrieff
Jessica Hernandez
Kristen Proctor
Zoey Caballero
Jessica Newkirk
Daniel McGill
Franc Gonzalez
Jeremiah Davis
Lisa Vallado
Karen Vallado
Rachelle Pichot
Howard Tello
Ben Regoso
Matthew Chuah
anna costanza
Jessica Yoon
Erikah Distan
Radja Ringoringo
Erica Martin
Jessica Buchholz
lori costanza
Bethany Tuten
Martha Dettwiler
Joel Navarro
Nicholas Gehring
Aimee Regoso
Kristen Jones
Yessica Cabezas

Autism Speaks 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
3690 19
3685 29
3691 21
3642 19
3661 21
3630 20
3634 20
3696 14
3695 56
3647 18
3650 18
3688 21
3686 19
3698 32
3637 37
3652 21
3660 19
3700 22
3699 23
3687 58
3644 22
3684 20
3632 19
3659 19
3692 22
3643 20
3638 19
3671 21
3670 19
3662 20
3667 38
3664 41
3689 29
3635 19
3674 21
3639 21
3665 19
3657 24
3631 22
3636 39
3669 23
3681 30
3682 29
3641 24
3663 37
3693 35
3633 20
1
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22
23
24
10
11
12
25
13
14
15
16
17
26
27
18
19
20

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Female
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Female
Female

Time Pace
19:01.5 6:08/M
19:05.8 6:09/M
19:43.4 6:22/M
20:40.5 6:40/M
21:23.5 6:54/M
21:355 6:58/M
23:.07.4 7:27/M
23:13.7 7:29/M
23:25.2 7:33IM
23:25.2 7:33/M
24:235 7:52/M
25:51.6 8:20/M
26:02.5 8:24/M
26:20.4 8:30/M
26:34.5 8:34/M
26:40.8 8:36/M
26:43.2 8:37/M
26:49.3 8:39/M
26:49.5 8:39/M
27:08.4 8:45/M
27:42.4 8:56/M
28:35.4 9:13/M
28:42.3 9:15/M
28:43.3 9:16/M
29:49.8 9:37/M
29:57.3 9:40/M
30:06.5 9:43/M
30:10.7 9:44/M
30:10.7 9:44/M
30:42.2 9:54/M
30:46.3 9:55/M
30:47.3 9:56/M
30:48.4 9:56/M
31:28.1 10:09/M
31:57.5 10:18/M
31:58.8 10:19/M
32:17.8 10:25/M
34:19.5 11:04/M
34:20.8 11:05/M
34:36.4 11:10/M
34:46.4 11:13/M
35:17.7 11:23/M
35:19.3 11:24/M
35:49.3 11:33/M
36:06.2 11:39/M
36:06.3 11:39/M
36:29.3 11:46/M

04/16/2017 10:42:14



Race Date
April 16, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Felix Gillett
Kimberly Park
Julia Vinizzay
Lana Balansag
Megan Jacobs
Abraham Walayat
Hannah Mbungu
Jenise Joseph
Janine Lim
Oswald Williams |l
Sonya Cruz
Melody Argneta
Nina Vallado
Leila Silva
Lilian Silva
Ellen Pires
Allison Trine
Julie Logan
Joyce Kim
Robert Myaing
Fares Magesa

Autism Speaks 5K
Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3678 20 M 28 Male 99
3675 20 F 21 Female
3683 19 F 22 Female
3701 19 F 23 Female
3648 18 F 24 Female
3673 19 M 29 Male 99
3679 22 F 25 Female
3680 22 F 26 Female
3654 45 F 27 Female
3702 37 M 30 Male 99
3676 32 F 28 Female
3677 36 F 29 Female
3672 22 F 30 Female
3666 47 F 31 Female
3731 51 F 32 Female
3697 28 F 33 Female
3668 22 F 34 Female
3655 24 F 35 Female
3651 20 F 36 Female
3694 43 M 31 Male 99
3656 38 M 32 Male 99

2

Time Pace
36:51.5 11:53/M
36:51.7 11:53/M
36:57.3 11:55/M
36:59.7 11:56/M
37.02.9 11:57/M
37:24.2 12:04/M
37:31.3 12:06/M
37:31.5 12:06/M
38:21.6 12:22/M
40:00.5 12:54/M
42:30.9 13:43/IM
42:31.8 13:43/M
44:18.7 14:17/M
44:36.4 14:23/IM
44:36.6 14:23/M
47:22.6 15:17/M
50:10.1 16:11/M
50:11.1 16:11/M
56:31.8 18:14/M
56:33.2 18:15/M
56:33.3 18:15/M

04/16/2017 10:42:14



